End-of-Maintenance

List

This article is applicable for publishing

Product

product end-of-maintenance information.

Product List

Select product:

List All| v |

Product name

NovoConnect B360

NovoPro

NovoCast

NovoEnterpirse

NovoConnect

NovoConnect

Model name

B360 and its
series

NP2000 and
its series

NC1000 and
its series

NE3000 and
its series

NC-X700 and
its series

NC-X900 and
its series

Firmware
version:
Final
Release

V1.6.2

V2.7.10

V4.3.2

V3.1.1

V4.4.3

V4.2.3

End of
Maintenance

2016/12/31

2024/12/31

2024/12/31

2018/12/31

2024/12/31

2024/12/31



https://support.launchnovo.com/kb/end-of-maintenance-product-list/
https://support.launchnovo.com/kb/end-of-maintenance-product-list/

Product name

NovoDS

NovoDS

NovoDS

NovoDS

NovoDisplay

NovoDisplay

NovoDisplay

NovoDisplay

Model name

DS100 and
its series

DS200 and
its series

DS300 and
its series

DS301 and
its series

DKxx0
series; X
means
display size

DKxx1
series; X
means
display size

DKXxx2
series; X
means
display size

DKxx3
series; X
means
display size

Firmware
version:
Final
Release

V4.1.8

V4.1.8

V4.1.8

V4a.1.3

V4.2.1

Va.2.1

V4.3.3

V5.0.7

End of
Maintenance

2023/12/31

2023/12/31

2023/12/31

2023/12/31

2020/12/31

2020/12/31

2023/12/31

2024/12/31




Product name

NovoTouch LK

NovoTouch EK1

NovoTouch EK2

NovoTouch EK3

NovoTouch BK1

BYOM software

LauncherPlus

Model name

LKxx10i
series; X
means
display size

EKxx01i and
EKxx1i
series; X
means

display size

EKxx31
series; X
means
display size

EKxx51
series; X
means
display size

BKxx01i
series; X
means
display size

BYOM
software

WQL-400

Firmware
version:
Final
Release

V3.2.0

V4.0.1

V4.5.8

V6.0.4

V6.0.7

End of
Maintenance

2020/12/31

2020/12/31

2025/12/31

2025/12/31

2025/6/30

2025/6/30

2024/12/31




