## End-of-Maintenance Product List

This article is applicable for publishing product end-of-maintenance information.

## **Product List**

Select product:

List All ▼

Product name	Model name	Firmware version: Final Release	End of Maintenance
NovoConnect B360	B360 and its series	V1.6.2	2016/12/31
NovoPro	NP2000 and its series	V2.7.10	2024/12/31
NovoCast	NC1000 and its series	V4.3.2	2024/12/31
NovoEnterpirse	NE3000 and its series	V3.1.1	2018/12/31
NovoConnect	NC-X700 and its series	V4.4.3	2024/12/31
NovoConnect	NC-X900 and its series	V4.2.3	2024/12/31

Product name	Model name	Firmware version: Final Release	End of Maintenance
NovoDS	DS100 and its series	V4.1.8	2023/12/31
NovoDS	DS200 and its series	V4.1.8	2023/12/31
NovoDS	DS300 and its series	V4.1.8	2023/12/31
NovoDS	DS301 and its series	V4.1.3	2023/12/31
NovoDisplay	DKxx0 series; x means display size	V4.2.1	2020/12/31
NovoDisplay	DKxx1 series; x means display size	V4.2.1	2020/12/31
NovoDisplay	DKxx2 series; x means display size	V4.3.3	2023/12/31
NovoDisplay	DKxx3 series; x means display size	V5.0.7	2024/12/31

Product name	Model name	Firmware version: Final Release	End of Maintenance
NovoTouch LK	LKxx10i series; x means display size	V3.2.0	2020/12/31
NovoTouch EK1	EKxx0i and EKxx1i series; x means display size	V4.0.1	2020/12/31
NovoTouch EK2	EKxx3i series; x means display size	V4.5.8	2025/12/31
NovoTouch EK3	EKxx5i series; x means display size	V6.0.4	2025/12/31
NovoTouch BK1	BKxx0i series; x means display size	V6.0.7	2025/6/30
BYOM software	BYOM software		2025/6/30
LauncherPlus	WQL-400		2024/12/31